



Diverse produse fabricate si articole conexe

I.D.: 67704120

Data publicarii	29.03.22	Coduri CPV	44400000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 400,01 RON - 400,01 RON

Descriere: 1.lant 2bucx57.1450=114.29ron 2.pila4.8 1bucx7.56=7.56 ron 3.manusi 2bucx2.94=5.88ron 4.lama 1bucx142.86=142.86ron 5.amortizor 2bucx13.445=26.89ron 6.amortizor 1bucx14.29=14.29ron 7.amortizor 1bucx21.01=21.01ron 8.fir coasa 6bucx8.4033=50.42ron 9.disc 1bucx16.81=16.81ron
